Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Boat Class SailNo
King Murphy Rooster 87
8.1
Great White Kestrel ns 489
Cacophony  Solo 4405
Ariadne Kestrel ns 603
HGM 2.0 Laser 54508
Radial
Laser 215413
Mutley 2 Enterprise 21976
Yugi Vert GP14ns 11863
HGM 2.0 Laser 54508
Ermintrude  Solo 4157
Lark Lark ns 2313
Rhino Laser 137024
Chippa's Enterprise 21743
Delight
Mr Angry Laser 215418
Omega Wayfarer 3852
ns
King Murphy Laser 147658
Sonic Laser 915
Screwdriver

HelmName

Harry
Shipley

Mark
Langston

Glen Curtis
Stuart
Halliday
Jack Sisley
Rowan
Curtis

Richard
Deller

Jack Payne
Jack Sisley
Terry Cook
Simon

Spaul

Jeremy
Rake

Liam
Gentry

Matt Catton

Alan Myatt

Harry
Shipley

Hugh
Braidwood

Will Judge Trophy 2021
Beccles ASC

Results are provisional

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 6, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName PY

Jon
Blankley

Mike
Thrower

Nicky
Porter

Paul
Johnson

Evie Lake

Mark
Popay

1045

1060

1142

1060

1142

1083

1122

1153

1083

1142

1094

1083

1122

1083

1124

1083

1083

R1
1.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

25

2.5

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

4.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R2

(71.0
DNC)

3.0

1.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

5.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

2.0

R3
1.0

3.0

(6.0)

2.0

4.5

(71.0
DNC)

4.5

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R4
1.0

(71.0
DNC)

2.3
RDG
4.0
5.0
6.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

3.0
(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R5

(71.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

(71.0
DNC)

2.0

5.0

7.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

6.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R6
1.0
(71.0
DNC)
4.0
71.0
DNC)
5.0

2.0
7.0
6.0
(71.0
DNC)
3.0
(71.0

DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R7
1.0

4.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
71.0

DNC

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

(71.0
DNC)

R8

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

1.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

2.0

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R9

(71.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

2.0
71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R10

(71.0
DNC)

1.0

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

2.0
71.0
DNC
4.0

5.0

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R11
1.0

3.0
40
5.0
(71.0

DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

2.0

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

6.0

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R12

(71.0
DNC)

2.0

(71.0
DNC)

5.0

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

4.0
3.0
7.0
RET
71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

1.0

71.0
DNC

R13
1.0
(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

2.0
(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

4.0
3.0
6.0
71.0
DNC
5.0
71.0
DNC
7.0
71.0

DNC

71.0
DNC

R14

5.0
(71.0
DNC)
7.0
(71.0
DNC)
3.0
71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

1.0
71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

4.0
6.0
8.0
71.0

DNC

71.0
DNC

Total
435.0

445.0

382.0

457.8

458.0

584.0

666.5

667.0

719.0

721.0

728.0

795.0

797.0

864.0

867.0

924.0

925.0

Nett
9.0

19.0

21.0

31.8

32.0

158.0

240.5

241.0

293.0

295.0

302.0

369.0

371.0

438.0

441.0

498.0

499.0



Rank
18th

19th

20th

21st

Boat

Pisces

Iron Lady

Iron Lady

Class

Laser

Laser

Lightning
368

Lightning
368

SailNo
41454

72178

94

94

HelmName CrewName

Terry Cook

Jack Payne

Abi
Johnson

Danny
Johnson

Rank

-

0 N o g H~ w N

Boat
HGM 2.0
King Murphy

Chippa's Delight
Great White

Mr Angry
Ariadne

Omega

PY
1083

1083

1162

1162

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

R1

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

Class

Laser

Rooster 8.1

Laser

Enterprise

Kestrel ns

Laser

Kestrel ns

Wayfarer ns 3852

R2

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

SailNo
54508
87
215413
21743
489
215418
603

R3 R4
(71.0 (710
DNC) DNC)
(710 70
DNC)

(71.0 (710
DNC) DNC)
(71.0 (710
DNC) DNC)

R5

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R6

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

(71.0
DNC)

R14 - 2021-09-18 at 15:20

HelmName
Jack Sisley
Harry Shipley
Rowan Curtis
Liam Gentry
Mark Langston
Matt Catton
Stuart Halliday
Alan Myatt

CrewName

Evie Lake

Jon Blankley 1060

PY

1083
1045
1083
1122

1083

Mike Thrower 1060
Mark Popay 1124

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R7

71.0
DNC

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

Finish

R8

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

Place, Time: 15:20, Wind dir: SSE, Ave wind: 10 mph
Elapsed
15:48:57 0:28:57
15:48:14
15:49:31
15:57:13
16:01:25
16:02:39
16:01:55
16:05:04

0:28:14
0:29:31
0:37:13
0:41:25
0:42:39
0:41:55
0:45:04

R9

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R10
3.0
71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

Corrected
0:26:44
0:27:01
0:27:15
0:33:10
0:39:04
0:39:23
0:39:33
0:40:06

R11

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

8.0

RET
71.0
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

R12

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

R13

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

9.0
RET

71.0
DNC

71.0
DNC

Total
926.0

930.0

931.0

932.0

Nett
500.0

504.0

505.0

506.0



