

Will Judge Trophy 2021

Beccles ASC



Results are provisional

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 6, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	<u>R14</u>	Total	Nett
1st	King Murphy	Rooster 8.1	87	Harry Shipley		1045	1.0	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	2.0	435.0	9.0
2nd	Great White	Kestrel ns	489	Mark Langston	Jon Blankley	1060	(71.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	(71.0 DNC)	5.0	445.0	19.0
3rd	Cacophony	Solo	4405	Glen Curtis		1142	(71.0 DNC)	1.0	(6.0)	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	(71.0 DNC)	4.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	382.0	21.0
4th	Ariadne	Kestrel ns	603	Stuart Halliday	Mike Thrower	1060	2.5	(71.0 DNC)	2.0	2.3 RDG	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	6.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	5.0	5.0	2.0	7.0	457.8	31.8
5th	HGM 2.0	Laser Radial	54508	Jack Sisley		1142	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	(71.0 DNC)	4.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	458.0	32.0
6th		Laser	215413	Rowan Curtis		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	3.0	584.0	158.0
7th	Mutley 2	Enterprise	21976	Richard Deller	Nicky Porter	1122	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	4.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	666.5	240.5
8th	Yugi Vert	GP14 ns	11863	Jack Payne		1153	(71.0 DNC)	5.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	7.0	6.0	7.0	3.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	667.0	241.0
9th	HGM 2.0	Laser	54508	Jack Sisley		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	71.0 DNC	4.0	1.0	719.0	293.0
10th	Ermintrude	Solo	4157	Terry Cook		1142	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	3.0	(71.0 DNC)	3.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	2.0	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	3.0	71.0 DNC	721.0	295.0
11th	Lark	Lark ns	2313	Simon Spaul	Paul Johnson	1094	4.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	4.0	71.0 DNC	4.0	6.0	71.0 DNC	728.0	302.0
12th	Rhino	Laser	137024	Jeremy Rake		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	5.0	6.0	3.0	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	795.0	369.0
13th	Chippa's Delight	Enterprise	21743	Liam Gentry	Evie Lake	1122	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	7.0 RET	5.0	4.0	797.0	371.0
14th	Mr Angry	Laser	215418	Matt Catton		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	6.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	6.0	864.0	438.0
15th	Omega	Wayfarer ns	3852	Alan Myatt	Mark Popay	1124	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	7.0	8.0	867.0	441.0
16th	King Murphy	Laser	147658	Harry Shipley		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	1.0	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	924.0	498.0
17th	Sonic Screwdriver	Laser	915	Hugh Braidwood		1083	(71.0 DNC)	2.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	925.0	499.0						

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	<u>R14</u>	Total	Nett
18th	Pisces	Laser	41454	Terry Cook		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	3.0	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	926.0	500.0
19th		Laser	72178	Jack Payne		1083	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	7.0	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	930.0	504.0						
20th	Iron Lady	Lightning 368	94	Abi Johnson		1162	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	8.0 RET	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	931.0	505.0
21st	Iron Lady	Lightning 368	94	Danny Johnson		1162	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	(71.0 DNC)	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	71.0 DNC	9.0 RET	71.0 DNC	932.0	506.0

R14 - 2021-09-18 at 15:20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:20, Wind dir: SSE, Ave wind: 10 mph

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	HGM 2.0	Laser	54508	Jack Sisley		1083	15:48:57	0:28:57	0:26:44	1.0
2	King Murphy	Rooster 8.1	87	Harry Shipley		1045	15:48:14	0:28:14	0:27:01	2.0
3		Laser	215413	Rowan Curtis		1083	15:49:31	0:29:31	0:27:15	3.0
4	Chippa's Delight	Enterprise	21743	Liam Gentry	Evie Lake	1122	15:57:13	0:37:13	0:33:10	4.0
5	Great White	Kestrel ns	489	Mark Langston	Jon Blankley	1060	16:01:25	0:41:25	0:39:04	5.0
6	Mr Angry	Laser	215418	Matt Catton		1083	16:02:39	0:42:39	0:39:23	6.0
7	Ariadne	Kestrel ns	603	Stuart Halliday	Mike Thrower	1060	16:01:55	0:41:55	0:39:33	7.0
8	Omega	Wayfarer ns	3852	Alan Myatt	Mark Popay	1124	16:05:04	0:45:04	0:40:06	8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com